

# Willow

WILLOW PARK GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

## 2026 Fee Structure

2026 MEMBERSHIP Offer

**\$39,000 Personal**



### 2026 PERSONAL ENTRANCE FEE \$39,000 – PAYMENT PLANS

**Option One:** Payment in Full  
At Joining ..... \$ 39,000

**Option Two:** Payment in 3 Payments  
1st Payment ..... \$ 20,000 ..... at joining  
2nd Payment ..... 13,760 ..... January 2027  
3rd Payment ..... 6240 ..... January 2028  
*Total Interest Paid \$1000.*

**Option Three:** Payment in 6 Payments  
1st Payment ..... \$ 13,500 ..... at joining  
2nd Payment ..... 11,020 ..... January 2027  
3rd Payment ..... 8,120 ..... January 2028  
4th Payment ..... 5,320 ..... January 2029  
5th Payment ..... 2,120 ..... January 2030  
6th Payment ..... 1,040 ..... January 2031  
*Total Interest Paid \$2120.*

**Notes:**

All fees are subject to 5% GST.  
Entrance fees do not include yearly dues.  
Interest may be adjusted for early pay-off.

### 2025 Annual Dues

Principal Player.....	\$5777
**Principal Player Spouse (add 25% to Entrance Fee).....	5777
Spouse.....	3468
Junior Intermediate 19 – 25 years of age.....	2229
Intermediate 26 – 29 years of age.....	2844
Senior Intermediate 30 – 36 years of age.....	3625
Junior 6 – 8 years of age.....	256
Junior 9 – 12 years of age.....	555
Junior 13 – 15 years of age.....	809
Junior 16 – 18 years of age.....	1064
Non-Resident, Medical, Waitlist .....	870
Optional, Full Locker.....	84
Optional, Half Locker.....	63
Optional, Personal Pull Cart Storage.....	100

**Grandchild Program**

Grandchildren of WPG&CC Members whose parents are not members, will be accepted as members under the the grandparent's membership. Grandchildren aged 6 - 36 are eligible. Applicable dues will be applied to the grandparent's account. Normal Club rules and playing privileges will apply based on age / category.

**Membership dues include:**

- Golfing and Clubhouse Privileges
- Pro Shop Services: Club Cleaning & Storage, Pull Carts, Practice Range
- Hole-in-One Insurance, Golf Canada and Committee Fees

**Note:** all fees are subject to 5% GST.

\*\* Principal Player Spouse Category is defined as a Spouse of a Principal Member who has the same playing and booking privileges as a Principal Player.

**Food & Beverage Minimum** - Minimum \$750 spending requirement between the months of April & October.